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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Kamelia Namazi
Bar No. 24074793
kamelia.jubilee@gmail.com
Envelope ID: 81481785
Filing Code Description: Motion (No Fee)
Filing Description: Motion to Release Funds
Status as of 11/9/2023 3:06 PM CST

Case Contacts

Name

Mark D. Cronenwett

Susan Taplin

Alma Cruz

Nicholas Frame

Kamelia Namazi

Vanee Alfred

BarNumber Email

mcronenwett@mwzmlaw.com

staplin@mwzmlaw.com

acruz@mwzmlaw.com

Nframe@mwzmlaw.com

kamelia_namazi@yahoo.com

Valfred@mwzmlaw.com

TimestampSubmitted

11/9/2023 1:00:47 PM

11/9/2023 1:00:47 PM

11/9/2023 1:00:47 PM

11/9/2023 1:00:47 PM

11/9/2023 1:00:47 PM

11/9/2023 1:00:47 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT
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